
Coupe de Samaria 2023
30 September 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FABIANEK Hanna AUT 202 11/09/2007
2 MAYERL Lena FUMM AUT 377 02/04/2009
3 VELCHEVA Evangelina ESCA BUL 278 07/11/2008
4 DOMJAN Ida MKD CRO 486 01/01/2009
5 GOJEVIC Marta MKD CRO 590 01/01/2008
6 MATIC Masa MKD CRO 501 01/01/2009
7 MESTRIC Klara MKR CRO 492 01/01/2009
8 STEFAN Dorja MKR CRO 401 14/05/2008
9 SUVALJKO Korana MKD CRO 482 01/01/2008
10 GARANINA Sofiia ACHIS CYP 07/08/2011
11 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta ACHIS CYP 115 06/01/2009
12 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 426 23/07/2007
13 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 102 28/01/2008
14 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 391 18/11/2007
15 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE 348 05/03/2008
16 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 125 04/02/2008
17 STEPNICKOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 522 30/09/2008
18 VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 344 21/07/2008
19 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RFKR DEN 248 09/06/2007
20 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP 311 18/05/2007
21 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena CCC- ESP 171 23/07/2007
22 LOBAN Rebecca BATHSC EST 353 08/11/2007
23 ANATOLE Carla FRA 428 24/08/2007
24 CAUVET Olivia PARIC FRA 99 04/04/2007
25 GOUTENEGRE Eloise PARIC FRA 119 01/07/2009
26 BEARD Madeline FENCCL GBR 63 01/02/2007
27 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 179 01/01/2007
28 ANTAL Kata ZVE HUN 396 05/06/2008
29 BARTUS Bianca HALAB HUN 520 10/06/2009
30 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 139 17/07/2007
31 BOTOS Arven Anasztazia LUDO HUN 299 26/06/2008
32 GYAPJAS Hanna HODM HUN 411 10/12/2007
33 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 158 17/03/2008
34 KEKESI Dora HODM HUN 533 09/04/2008
35 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 9 26/02/2007
36 LAJCSIK Roza SZOM HUN 122 25/01/2007
37 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN 316 08/01/2008
38 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 77 12/12/2008
39 MESZOLY Regina HALAB HUN 234 20/02/2010
40 NYEKI Orsolya CITYFCH HUN 496 27/10/2008
41 OSMANAJ Admira HIPES HUN 345 09/01/2007
42 PINTER Abigel TORE HUN 227 22/02/2007
43 SIMON Borbala ZVE HUN 162 19/08/2008
44 SOS Greta HODM HUN 459 17/10/2008
45 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka TORE HUN 128 27/03/2007
46 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 184 07/06/2007
47 ZSIGMOND Eszter CITYFCH HUN 300 16/09/2009
48 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 19 07/03/2007
49 CANESSA Lucrezia ITA 09/01/2007
50 CARRARO Eleonora ITA 188 06/02/2008
51 CASTELLI Lucia ITA 131 30/12/2007
52 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA 25/02/2009
53 FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 36 04/07/2007
54 GUERRINI Ginevra ITA 222 18/08/2007
55 LAZZERI Martina ITA 40 27/11/2007
56 MANCINI Sofia ITA 15/09/2009
57 MELLONI Giorgia ITA 334 24/05/2008
58 MONTI Lucrezia ITA 64 09/04/2007
59 MUSCO Beatrice ITA 296 16/01/2008
60 PICCINI Sofia ITA 96 13/10/2007
61 PRITELLI Veronica ITA 416 12/06/2007
62 RUTA Giorgia ITA 31 05/02/2008
63 SAIONI Greta ITA 29 13/05/2007
64 SCHIAVON Noemi ITA 70 01/05/2007
65 TAVOLA Alessandra ITA 22 24/06/2008
66 ZANINI Zoe ITA 289 13/05/2007
67 ABELE Liene RIGABR LAT 94 15/09/2009
68 BRIEDE Beatrise RIGABR LAT 375 17/07/2007
69 GOROHOVA Viktorija RIGABR LAT 241 21/02/2007



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 KOZLOVA Polina RIGABR LAT 43 08/03/2007
71 LUPANE Liana LAT 19/03/2009
72 ORMANE Eva RIGABR LAT 245 02/05/2008
73 ROMANJOLI Laura LAT 14/11/2008
74 CHOW Joelle MAS 274 09/06/2007
75 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 193 01/04/2007
76 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 32 01/01/2007
77 SINGEREANU Amelya SCOADS MDA 14/08/2008
78 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 81 06/05/2007
79 CZARNECKA Hanna DAU POL 27/09/2009
80 DUDZIUK Julia UKSG POL 405 09/08/2007
81 GATZ Alicja UKSDLS POL 224 15/11/2011
82 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia IKSL POL 441 14/08/2010
83 KOMARNICKA Lena DAU POL 296 12/06/2007
84 KONIECZKA Zofia UKSMB POL 458 17/12/2009
85 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 288 25/03/2009
86 KUS Natasza DAU POL 12 28/05/2007
87 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSG POL 294 02/04/2008
88 MIKULICKA Zofia KSD POL 410 16/11/2008
89 MOS Teresa UKSMB POL 185 21/07/2009
90 NOWACZYK Amelia IKSL POL 528 17/08/2011
91 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra UKSMB POL 37 03/05/2007
92 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSG POL 489 08/01/2010
93 SLODKOWSKA Maria UKSG POL 491 02/02/2010
94 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 174 01/01/2007
95 SZULTKA Alicja UKSG POL 419 11/03/2010
96 TELATYNSKA Bianka WKSKW POL 265 16/01/2007
97 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 73 24/10/2007
98 ZIEMAK Emilia IKSAW POL 83 21/08/2007
99 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 132 14/10/2009
100 BARBU Ioana CSRB ROU 146 07/01/2008
101 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 148 26/07/2007
102 LITA Karina CSASB ROU 166 04/09/2008
103 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 168 20/04/2009
104 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 27/02/2011
105 TAL Karina CSUT ROU 254 27/03/2008
106 VERES Ilinca ACSSA ROU 12/05/2009
107 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB 371 01/01/2009
108 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 91 16/01/2008
109 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 167 04/05/2009
110 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 56 23/10/2007
111 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK 260 12/04/2010
112 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 195 05/04/2008
113 ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF SWE 352 26/08/2008
114 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE 28/03/2011
115 AKSOY ayse TUR 23/02/2009
116 AKYALCIN Yagmur TUR 466 13/11/2008
117 ATMACA Alara TUR 46 10/03/2009
118 AYYUCE Doga Neval TUR 424 02/01/2007
119 EROLCAY Damla TEDS TUR 301 24/06/2008
120 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin TUR 154 13/09/2008
121 GOKKAN RUYA TEDS TUR 142 17/12/2007
122 GULISIK Elvin TUR 74 08/04/2009
123 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 206 14/04/2008
124 KALKAN ruya TUR 06/07/2010
125 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 180 08/10/2008
126 KARINCAOGLU duru TUR 03/07/2009
127 KUFECILER ada TUR 27/12/2010
128 OKCUOGLU defne TUR 448 07/07/2007
129 OKTEM duru TUR 08/01/2008
130 ONEN irmak TUR 11/09/2009
131 PAMUK melek TUR 20/08/2009
132 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 57 04/08/2008
133 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 178 11/07/2008
134 CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia LVIV UKR 23/04/2008
135 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR 367 22/11/2009
136 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 256 19/07/2008
137 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 45 09/06/2007
138 CHEN Chloe USA 244 11/04/2008
139 NISSINOFF Alexandra USA 216 07/01/2009
140 SU Mo Tong Helene USA 27/07/2009



20 pools of 7
110 (78.57% of 140) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Coupe de Samaria 2023
30 September 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 9
2 KUS Natasza DAU POL 12
3 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 19
4 TAVOLA Alessandra ITA 22
5 SAIONI Greta ITA 29
6 RUTA Giorgia ITA 31
7 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 32
8 FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 36
9 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra UKSMB POL 37
10 LAZZERI Martina ITA 40
11 KOZLOVA Polina RIGABR LAT 43
12 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 45
13 ATMACA Alara TUR 46
14 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 56
15 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 57
16 BEARD Madeline FENCCL GBR 63
17 MONTI Lucrezia ITA 64
18 SCHIAVON Noemi ITA 70
19 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 73
20 GULISIK Elvin TUR 74
21 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 77
22 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 81
23 ZIEMAK Emilia IKSAW POL 83
24 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 91
25 ABELE Liene RIGABR LAT 94
26 PICCINI Sofia ITA 96
27 CAUVET Olivia PARIC FRA 99
28 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 102
29 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta ACHIS CYP 115
30 GOUTENEGRE Eloise PARIC FRA 119
31 LAJCSIK Roza SZOM HUN 122
32 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 125
33 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka TORE HUN 128
34 CASTELLI Lucia ITA 131
35 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 132
36 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 139
37 GOKKAN RUYA TEDS TUR 142
38 BARBU Ioana CSRB ROU 146
39 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 148
40 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin TUR 154
41 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 158
42 SIMON Borbala ZVE HUN 162
43 LITA Karina CSASB ROU 166
44 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 167
45 MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 168
46 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena CCC- ESP 171
47 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 174
48 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 178
49 TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 179
50 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 180
51 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 184
52 MOS Teresa UKSMB POL 185
53 CARRARO Eleonora ITA 188
54 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 193
55 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 195
56 FABIANEK Hanna AUT 202
57 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 206
58 NISSINOFF Alexandra USA 216
59 GUERRINI Ginevra ITA 222
60 GATZ Alicja UKSDLS POL 224
61 PINTER Abigel TORE HUN 227
62 MESZOLY Regina HALAB HUN 234
63 GOROHOVA Viktorija RIGABR LAT 241
64 CHEN Chloe USA 244
65 ORMANE Eva RIGABR LAT 245
66 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RFKR DEN 248
67 TAL Karina CSUT ROU 254
68 SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 256



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK 260
70 TELATYNSKA Bianka WKSKW POL 265
71 CHOW Joelle MAS 274
72 VELCHEVA Evangelina ESCA BUL 278
73 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 288
74 ZANINI Zoe ITA 289
75 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSG POL 294
76 KOMARNICKA Lena DAU POL 296
77 MUSCO Beatrice ITA 296
78 BOTOS Arven Anasztazia LUDO HUN 299
79 ZSIGMOND Eszter CITYFCH HUN 300
80 EROLCAY Damla TEDS TUR 301
81 GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP 311
82 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN 316
83 MELLONI Giorgia ITA 334
84 VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 344
85 OSMANAJ Admira HIPES HUN 345
86 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE 348
87 ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF SWE 352
88 LOBAN Rebecca BATHSC EST 353
89 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR 367
90 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB 371
91 BRIEDE Beatrise RIGABR LAT 375
92 MAYERL Lena FUMM AUT 377
93 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 391
94 ANTAL Kata ZVE HUN 396
95 STEFAN Dorja MKR CRO 401
96 DUDZIUK Julia UKSG POL 405
97 MIKULICKA Zofia KSD POL 410
98 GYAPJAS Hanna HODM HUN 411
99 PRITELLI Veronica ITA 416
100 SZULTKA Alicja UKSG POL 419
101 AYYUCE Doga Neval TUR 424
102 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 426
103 ANATOLE Carla FRA 428
104 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia IKSL POL 441
105 OKCUOGLU defne TUR 448
106 KONIECZKA Zofia UKSMB POL 458
107 SOS Greta HODM HUN 459
108 AKYALCIN Yagmur TUR 466
109 SUVALJKO Korana MKD CRO 482
110 DOMJAN Ida MKD CRO 486
111 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSG POL 489
112 SLODKOWSKA Maria UKSG POL 491
113 MESTRIC Klara MKR CRO 492
114 NYEKI Orsolya CITYFCH HUN 496
115 MATIC Masa MKD CRO 501
116 BARTUS Bianca HALAB HUN 520
117 STEPNICKOVA Barbora SLEZO CZE 522
118 NOWACZYK Amelia IKSL POL 528
119 KEKESI Dora HODM HUN 533
120 GOJEVIC Marta MKD CRO 590
121 CANESSA Lucrezia ITA
122 ROMANJOLI Laura LAT
123 VERES Ilinca ACSSA ROU
124 SINGEREANU Amelya SCOADS MDA
125 KALKAN ruya TUR
126 OKTEM duru TUR
127 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE
128 GARANINA Sofiia ACHIS CYP
129 MANCINI Sofia ITA
130 AKSOY ayse TUR
131 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU
132 ONEN irmak TUR
133 CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia LVIV UKR
134 CZARNECKA Hanna DAU POL
135 LUPANE Liana LAT
136 KARINCAOGLU duru TUR
137 KUFECILER ada TUR
138 PAMUK melek TUR
139 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA
140 SU Mo Tong Helene USA



Coupe de Samaria 2023
30 September 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

09:00

Referee(s):

SAVIN Thibault (PARIT / FRA)

GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME / ESP

KOLLAR Anna TORE / HUN

WALL Kinzi EGF / SWE

CZARNECKA Hanna DAU / POL

LITA Karina CSASB / ROU

GENCOGLU Serra Gulin TUR

MUSCO Beatrice ITA

Strip 2

09:00

Referee(s):

BUDAY Boglarka (KSS / SVK)
ALEKSEJENKO Jegors (FLOR / LAT)

KALKAN ruya TUR

HUSU Miruna CSUT / ROU

ZANINI Zoe ITA

KUS Natasza DAU / POL

HARONI Agapi NKES / HUN

VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB / CZE

SINGEREANU Amelya SCOADS / MDA

Strip 4

09:00

Referee(s):

NIKOLIC Noa (ZG.SM / CRO)
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery (AZSAG / POL)

SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP / CZE

CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia LVIV / UKR

BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA

BARBU Ioana CSRB / ROU

NOWACZYK Amelia IKSL / POL

EROLCAY Damla TEDS / TUR

SIMON Borbala ZVE / HUN



Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

PRUSOVA Kristyna (USKP / CZE)
MESTERI Viktoria (TORE / HUN)

ZSIGMOND Eszter CITYFCH / HUN

TAVOLA Alessandra ITA

FORGACH Nina KSS / SVK

VERES Ilinca ACSSA / ROU

GOKKAN RUYA TEDS / TUR

ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF / SWE

SLODKOWSKA Maria UKSG / POL

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

SARMANY Zoltan (SLAVSB / SVK)

MARISESCU Maya ACSFT / ROU

LOBAN Rebecca BATHSC / EST

KOMARNICKA Lena DAU / POL

BARTUS Claudia HALAB / HUN

SAIONI Greta ITA

OKTEM duru TUR

ROMANJOLI Laura LAT

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

WOLF Eszter (BHSE / HUN)
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (KSS / SVK)

MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB / HUN

AKSOY ayse TUR

GOJEVIC Marta MKD / CRO

LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSG / POL

MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena CCC- / ESP

RUTA Giorgia ITA

ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT / ROU



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (KSS / SVK)
ZURAWSKI Bartosz (AZSAP / POL)

BOTOS Arven Anasztazia LUDO / HUN

SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF / POL

CASTELLI Lucia ITA

JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS / MDA

KUFECILER ada TUR

KADUN Mariia KIEW / UKR

Strip 10

09:00

Referee(s):

GRUFIK Michal (SLEZO / CZE)
CEGIELSKI Bartosz (AZSAP / POL)

BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW / UKR

NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ / SRB

SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka TORE / HUN

ONEN irmak TUR

MATIC Masa MKD / CRO

KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF / POL

FRANZONI Ludovica ITA

Strip 11

09:00

Referee(s):

YUMRUTEPE Utku (TUR)
KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZSAW / POL)

NYEKI Orsolya CITYFCH / HUN

NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra UKSMB / POL

MELLONI Giorgia ITA

MESTRIC Klara MKR / CRO

VELCHEVA Evangelina ESCA / BUL

TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO

SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB / CZE



Strip 12

09:00

Referee(s):

PAPP Medard (HODM / HUN)

LAZZERI Martina ITA

KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR

CHOW Joelle MAS

BRIEDE Beatrise RIGABR / LAT

LAJCSIK Roza SZOM / HUN

PISAREWICZ Olga UKSG / POL

GARANINA Sofiia ACHIS / CYP

Strip 13

09:00

Referee(s):

GOROSITO Gyongyi (KSS / SVK)
ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)

YUE Ruhan FTC / HUN

CANESSA Lucrezia ITA

GOUTENEGRE Eloise PARIC / FRA

MAYERL Lena FUMM / AUT

DOMJAN Ida MKD / CRO

KOZLOVA Polina RIGABR / LAT

TELATYNSKA Bianka WKSKW / POL

Strip 14

09:00

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

MOS Teresa UKSMB / POL

STEPOVYK Milana KIEW / UKR

POSVANCOVA Martina KSS / SVK

MANCINI Sofia ITA

OSMANAJ Admira HIPES / HUN

KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta ACHIS / CYP

AKYALCIN Yagmur TUR



Strip 16

09:00

Referee(s):

FAZEKAS Arpad (KSS / SVK)

CARRARO Eleonora ITA

LUPANE Liana LAT

ANTAL Kata ZVE / HUN

KONIECZKA Zofia UKSMB / POL

ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP / CZE

SHCHERBA Anna KIEW / UKR

ATMACA Alara TUR

Strip 2

11:00

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)
ZURAWSKI Bartosz (AZSAP / POL)

KOCIUBINSKA Zofia IKSL / POL

PAMUK melek TUR

FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS / SVK

FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA

BARTUS Bianca HALAB / HUN

CAUVET Olivia PARIC / FRA

COSCODAN Maria SCOADS / MDA

Strip 5

11:00

Referee(s):

ANT Mehmet Fatih (TUR)
SAVIN Thibault (PARIT / FRA)

STEFAN Dorja MKR / CRO

ORMANE Eva RIGABR / LAT

PICCINI Sofia ITA

SZULTKA Alicja UKSG / POL

KEKESI Dora HODM / HUN

VALACSAY Anna KSS / SVK

BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW / UKR



Strip 8

11:00

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina (KSS / SVK)
NIKOLIC Noa (ZG.SM / CRO)

ABELE Liene RIGABR / LAT

KARINCAOGLU duru TUR

DUDZIUK Julia UKSG / POL

FABIANEK Hanna AUT

SOS Greta HODM / HUN

BEARD Madeline FENCCL / GBR

GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RFKR / DEN

Strip 9

11:00

Referee(s):

CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka (KSS / SVK)
GRUFIK Michal (SLEZO / CZE)

GYAPJAS Hanna HODM / HUN

MIKULICKA Zofia KSD / POL

HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR

NICULA Alexandra CSASB / ROU

MONTI Lucrezia ITA

CHEN Chloe USA

ZORIC Mila MKO / SRB

Strip 11

11:00

Referee(s):

FAZEKAS Arpad (KSS / SVK)
KONIECZNY Tomasz (AZSAW / POL)

ZIEMAK Emilia IKSAW / POL

AYYUCE Doga Neval TUR

SUVALJKO Korana MKD / CRO

MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP / CZE

NISSINOFF Alexandra USA

SCHIAVON Noemi ITA

MESZOLY Regina HALAB / HUN



Strip 14

11:00

Referee(s):

GOROSITO Gyongyi (KSS / SVK)
MESTERI Viktoria (TORE / HUN)

TAL Karina CSUT / ROU

VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS / MDA

PINTER Abigel TORE / HUN

FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP / CZE

OKCUOGLU defne TUR

GUERRINI Ginevra ITA

WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP / POL

Strip 15

11:00

Referee(s):

BUDAY Boglarka (KSS / SVK)
WOLF Eszter (BHSE / HUN)

MARKUS Boglarka FTC / HUN

SU Mo Tong Helene USA

GATZ Alicja UKSDLS / POL

PRITELLI Veronica ITA

GULISIK Elvin TUR

ANATOLE Carla FRA

GOROHOVA Viktorija RIGABR / LAT
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 TAVOLA Alessandra ITA 6 1.00 30 3 +27 Advanced
2 KUS Natasza DAU POL 6 1.00 30 4 +26 Advanced
3 PICCINI Sofia ITA 6 1.00 30 6 +24 Advanced
4 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 6 1.00 29 6 +23 Advanced
5 RUTA Giorgia ITA 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
6T NISSINOFF Alexandra USA 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6T GULISIK Elvin TUR 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
6T SIMON Borbala ZVE HUN 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
9 ATMACA Alara TUR 6 1.00 30 10 +20 Advanced
10 CHEN Chloe USA 6 1.00 30 11 +19 Advanced
11 NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra UKSMB POL 6 1.00 30 12 +18 Advanced
12T FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
12T LAJCSIK Roza SZOM HUN 5 0.83 29 11 +18 Advanced
14 ABELE Liene RIGABR LAT 5 0.83 29 12 +17 Advanced
15 SAIONI Greta ITA 5 0.83 28 12 +16 Advanced
16 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 5 0.83 26 10 +16 Advanced
17 KOZLOVA Polina RIGABR LAT 5 0.83 29 14 +15 Advanced
18 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 5 0.83 26 11 +15 Advanced
19 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 5 0.83 26 14 +12 Advanced
20 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 5 0.83 25 14 +11 Advanced
21 CAUVET Olivia PARIC FRA 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
22 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 5 0.83 24 14 +10 Advanced
23T MANCINI Sofia ITA 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
23T LAZZERI Martina ITA 5 0.83 27 18 +9 Advanced
25 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin TUR 5 0.83 29 22 +7 Advanced
26 GUERRINI Ginevra ITA 5 0.83 25 21 +4 Advanced
27 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 4 0.80 24 10 +14 Advanced
28 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 4 0.80 23 11 +12 Advanced
29 MONTI Lucrezia ITA 4 0.67 27 14 +13 Advanced
30 MUSCO Beatrice ITA 4 0.67 27 15 +12 Advanced
31T KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta ACHIS CYP 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
31T BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 4 0.67 28 17 +11 Advanced
33T ZIEMAK Emilia IKSAW POL 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
33T MELLONI Giorgia ITA 4 0.67 26 15 +11 Advanced
35 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 4 0.67 25 14 +11 Advanced
36 SCHIAVON Noemi ITA 4 0.67 26 16 +10 Advanced
37 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 4 0.67 25 15 +10 Advanced
38 FABIANEK Hanna AUT 4 0.67 27 19 +8 Advanced
39 BEARD Madeline FENCCL GBR 4 0.67 24 16 +8 Advanced
40 LOBAN Rebecca BATHSC EST 4 0.67 23 15 +8 Advanced
41 TELATYNSKA Bianka WKSKW POL 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
42 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 4 0.67 24 17 +7 Advanced
43T SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka TORE HUN 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
43T MIKULICKA Zofia KSD POL 4 0.67 24 18 +6 Advanced
45 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 4 0.67 23 17 +6 Advanced
46 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA 4 0.67 22 17 +5 Advanced
47 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 4 0.67 24 20 +4 Advanced
48T EROLCAY Damla TEDS TUR 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
48T KONIECZKA Zofia UKSMB POL 4 0.67 23 19 +4 Advanced
50 AKYALCIN Yagmur TUR 4 0.67 27 24 +3 Advanced
51 PRITELLI Veronica ITA 4 0.67 25 22 +3 Advanced
52 MAYERL Lena FUMM AUT 4 0.67 24 21 +3 Advanced
53 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 4 0.67 23 20 +3 Advanced
54 SOS Greta HODM HUN 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
55T ORMANE Eva RIGABR LAT 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
55T SLODKOWSKA Maria UKSG POL 4 0.67 21 20 +1 Advanced
57 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN 4 0.67 21 21 0 Advanced
58 GOUTENEGRE Eloise PARIC FRA 4 0.67 21 22 -1 Advanced
59 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 3 0.50 22 13 +9 Advanced
60 GOROHOVA Viktorija RIGABR LAT 3 0.50 26 18 +8 Advanced
61 PINTER Abigel TORE HUN 3 0.50 24 17 +7 Advanced
62 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 3 0.50 24 18 +6 Advanced
63 CANESSA Lucrezia ITA 3 0.50 23 17 +6 Advanced
64 NYEKI Orsolya CITYFCH HUN 3 0.50 26 21 +5 Advanced
65 GOKKAN RUYA TEDS TUR 3 0.50 22 18 +4 Advanced
66 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena CCC- ESP 3 0.50 24 21 +3 Advanced
67 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 3 0.50 21 18 +3 Advanced
68 GYAPJAS Hanna HODM HUN 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 ONEN irmak TUR 3 0.50 24 23 +1 Advanced
70 ZANINI Zoe ITA 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
71 KOMARNICKA Lena DAU POL 3 0.50 23 23 0 Advanced
72T KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
72T MOS Teresa UKSMB POL 3 0.50 22 22 0 Advanced
74 CARRARO Eleonora ITA 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
75 BARBU Ioana CSRB ROU 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
76 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSG POL 3 0.50 20 21 -1 Advanced
77 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 3 0.50 19 21 -2 Advanced
78 CHOW Joelle MAS 3 0.50 21 24 -3 Advanced
79T MESZOLY Regina HALAB HUN 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
79T AYYUCE Doga Neval TUR 3 0.50 20 24 -4 Advanced
81 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 3 0.50 17 21 -4 Advanced
82 BARTUS Bianca HALAB HUN 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
83 CZARNECKA Hanna DAU POL 3 0.50 21 27 -6 Advanced
84 KUFECILER ada TUR 2 0.40 18 20 -2 Advanced
85 BOTOS Arven Anasztazia LUDO HUN 2 0.40 16 21 -5 Advanced
86 CASTELLI Lucia ITA 2 0.40 14 21 -7 Advanced
87 ANTAL Kata ZVE HUN 2 0.33 23 21 +2 Advanced
88 VELCHEVA Evangelina ESCA BUL 2 0.33 20 23 -3 Advanced
89 DUDZIUK Julia UKSG POL 2 0.33 23 27 -4 Advanced
90 LITA Karina CSASB ROU 2 0.33 20 24 -4 Advanced
91 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 2 0.33 19 24 -5 Advanced
92T GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
92T BRIEDE Beatrise RIGABR LAT 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
92T SZULTKA Alicja UKSG POL 2 0.33 20 27 -7 Advanced
95 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE 2 0.33 18 25 -7 Advanced
96T TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
96T SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 2 0.33 17 24 -7 Advanced
98 STEFAN Dorja MKR CRO 2 0.33 16 24 -8 Advanced
99 SU Mo Tong Helene USA 2 0.33 18 27 -9 Advanced
100 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB 2 0.33 17 26 -9 Advanced
101 OKTEM duru TUR 2 0.33 16 25 -9 Advanced
102T ZSIGMOND Eszter CITYFCH HUN 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
102T MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 2 0.33 15 24 -9 Advanced
104 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK 2 0.33 17 27 -10 Advanced
105 KALKAN ruya TUR 2 0.33 15 25 -10 Advanced
106 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 2 0.33 13 23 -10 Advanced
107 TAL Karina CSUT ROU 2 0.33 16 27 -11 Advanced
108 GATZ Alicja UKSDLS POL 2 0.33 13 24 -11 Advanced
109 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 2 0.33 14 26 -12 Advanced
110 SINGEREANU Amelya SCOADS MDA 2 0.33 13 25 -12 Advanced
111 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RFKR DEN 2 0.33 13 27 -14 Eliminated
112 AKSOY ayse TUR 2 0.33 10 25 -15 Eliminated
113 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR 1 0.20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
114 KEKESI Dora HODM HUN 1 0.17 19 25 -6 Eliminated
115 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 1 0.17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
116 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia IKSL POL 1 0.17 18 29 -11 Eliminated
117 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSG POL 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
118 NOWACZYK Amelia IKSL POL 1 0.17 15 26 -11 Eliminated
119 ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF SWE 1 0.17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
120 PAMUK melek TUR 1 0.17 13 26 -13 Eliminated
121 VERES Ilinca ACSSA ROU 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
122 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 1 0.17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
123 SUVALJKO Korana MKD CRO 1 0.17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
124 ROMANJOLI Laura LAT 1 0.17 12 29 -17 Eliminated
125 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE 0 0.00 17 30 -13 Eliminated
126T GOJEVIC Marta MKD CRO 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
126T VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 0 0.00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
128T KARINCAOGLU duru TUR 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
128T GARANINA Sofiia ACHIS CYP 0 0.00 14 30 -16 Eliminated
130 ANATOLE Carla FRA 0 0.00 12 28 -16 Eliminated
131 OSMANAJ Admira HIPES HUN 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
132 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 0 0.00 10 30 -20 Eliminated
133 CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia LVIV UKR 0 0.00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
134T OKCUOGLU defne TUR 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
134T DOMJAN Ida MKD CRO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
134T MATIC Masa MKD CRO 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
137 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 0 0.00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
138 LUPANE Liana LAT 0 0.00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
139 MESTRIC Klara MKR CRO 0 0.00 0 30 -30 Eliminated
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Coupe de Samaria 2023
30 September 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 KOLLAR Anna TORE HUN 26/02/2007
2 BERRETTA Mariavittoria Elvira ITA 07/03/2007
3T SIMON Borbala ZVE HUN 19/08/2008
3T NOWAKOWSKA Aleksandra UKSMB POL 03/05/2007
5 LAZZERI Martina ITA 27/11/2007
6 BARTUS Claudia HALAB HUN 17/07/2007
7 BRYZGALOVA Svitlana KIEW UKR 11/07/2008
8 STEPOVYK Milana KIEW UKR 09/06/2007
9 KUS Natasza DAU POL 28/05/2007
10T GULISIK Elvin TUR 08/04/2009
10T NISSINOFF Alexandra USA 07/01/2009
12 ATMACA Alara TUR 10/03/2009
13 ADOCH Alexandra ACSFT ROU 14/10/2009
14 CAUVET Olivia PARIC FRA 04/04/2007
15 PRITELLI Veronica ITA 12/06/2007
16 GYAPJAS Hanna HODM HUN 10/12/2007
17 TAVOLA Alessandra ITA 24/06/2008
18 RUTA Giorgia ITA 05/02/2008
19 CHEN Chloe USA 11/04/2008
20T LAJCSIK Roza SZOM HUN 25/01/2007
20T FRANZONI Ludovica ITA 04/07/2007
22 SAIONI Greta ITA 13/05/2007
23 MANCINI Sofia ITA 15/09/2009
24 JOSAN Uliana-Dumitrita SCOADS MDA 01/01/2007
25 KOPYLTSOVA Elizaveta ACHIS CYP 06/01/2009
26 FORGACH Rebeka Liliana KSS SVK 23/10/2007
27 SCHIAVON Noemi ITA 01/05/2007
28 SZEVERENYI Sara Etelka TORE HUN 27/03/2007
29 FATTORI Maria Elisa ITA 25/02/2009
30 KOWALSKA Kinga TORUAF POL 25/03/2009
31 LITA Karina CSASB ROU 04/09/2008
32 POSVANCOVA Martina KSS SVK 12/04/2010
33 PICCINI Sofia ITA 13/10/2007
34 WOJEWODZKA Zuzanna AZSAP POL 24/10/2007
35 ABELE Liene RIGABR LAT 15/09/2009
36 KOZLOVA Polina RIGABR LAT 08/03/2007
37 HARONI Agapi NKES HUN 17/03/2008
38 BORYSOVA Ahlaia KIEW UKR 04/08/2008
39 GUERRINI Ginevra ITA 18/08/2007
40 SZEFERA Emilia TORUAF POL 01/01/2007
41 MONTI Lucrezia ITA 09/04/2007
42 MUSCO Beatrice ITA 16/01/2008
43 MELLONI Giorgia ITA 24/05/2008
44 LOBAN Rebecca BATHSC EST 08/11/2007
45 TELATYNSKA Bianka WKSKW POL 16/01/2007
46 ILLEKOVA Katerina SOKOBNP CZE 28/01/2008
47 SIMKOVA Anna JISKHB CZE 04/02/2008
48 MARKUS Boglarka FTC HUN 12/12/2008
49 EROLCAY Damla TEDS TUR 24/06/2008
50 AKYALCIN Yagmur TUR 13/11/2008
51 MAYERL Lena FUMM AUT 02/04/2009
52 FORGACH Nina KSS SVK 04/05/2009
53 MAHOVSZKIJ Szilvia HALAB HUN 08/01/2008
54 GOUTENEGRE Eloise PARIC FRA 01/07/2009
55 GOROHOVA Viktorija RIGABR LAT 21/02/2007
56 GOKKAN RUYA TEDS TUR 17/12/2007
57 MAZIN GONZALEZ Serena CCC- ESP 23/07/2007
58 ZANINI Zoe ITA 13/05/2007
59 KARAVELIOGLU Nilim TUR 08/10/2008
60 CARRARO Eleonora ITA 06/02/2008
61 BARBU Ioana CSRB ROU 07/01/2008
62 BOTOS Arven Anasztazia LUDO HUN 26/06/2008
63 ZORIC Mila MKO SRB 16/01/2008
64 SCHAEFEROVA Justyna USKP CZE 05/03/2008
65 GENCOGLU Serra Gulin TUR 13/09/2008
66 ZIEMAK Emilia IKSAW POL 21/08/2007
67 FABIANEK Hanna AUT 11/09/2007
68 BEARD Madeline FENCCL GBR 01/02/2007



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 MIKULICKA Zofia KSD POL 16/11/2008
70 KONIECZKA Zofia UKSMB POL 17/12/2009
71 SOS Greta HODM HUN 17/10/2008
72T SLODKOWSKA Maria UKSG POL 02/02/2010
72T ORMANE Eva RIGABR LAT 02/05/2008
74 VOVCENCO Alexandra SCOADS MDA 06/05/2007
75 PINTER Abigel TORE HUN 22/02/2007
76 CANESSA Lucrezia ITA 09/01/2007
77 NYEKI Orsolya CITYFCH HUN 27/10/2008
78 COSCODAN Maria SCOADS MDA 01/04/2007
79 ONEN irmak TUR 11/09/2009
80 KOMARNICKA Lena DAU POL 12/06/2007
81 MOS Teresa UKSMB POL 21/07/2009
82 PISAREWICZ Olga UKSG POL 08/01/2010
83 HUSU Miruna CSUT ROU 26/07/2007
84 CHOW Joelle MAS 09/06/2007
85T MESZOLY Regina HALAB HUN 20/02/2010
85T AYYUCE Doga Neval TUR 02/01/2007
87 BARTUS Bianca HALAB HUN 10/06/2009
88 CZARNECKA Hanna DAU POL 27/09/2009
89 KUFECILER ada TUR 27/12/2010
90 CASTELLI Lucia ITA 30/12/2007
91 ANTAL Kata ZVE HUN 05/06/2008
92 VELCHEVA Evangelina ESCA BUL 07/11/2008
93 DUDZIUK Julia UKSG POL 09/08/2007
94T GARCIA MARTINEZ Susana CEME ESP 18/05/2007
94T SZULTKA Alicja UKSG POL 11/03/2010
94T BRIEDE Beatrise RIGABR LAT 17/07/2007
97T TAKAISHVILI Liza GEO 01/01/2007
97T SHCHERBA Anna KIEW UKR 19/07/2008
99 STEFAN Dorja MKR CRO 14/05/2008
100 SU Mo Tong Helene USA 27/07/2009
101 NIKOLIC Vana MKCZ SRB 01/01/2009
102 OKTEM duru TUR 08/01/2008
103T ZSIGMOND Eszter CITYFCH HUN 16/09/2009
103T MARISESCU Maya ACSFT ROU 20/04/2009
105 KALKAN ruya TUR 06/07/2010
106 FLASKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 23/07/2007
107 TAL Karina CSUT ROU 27/03/2008
108 GATZ Alicja UKSDLS POL 15/11/2011
109 HURIEL Ece Gizem TUR 14/04/2008
110 SINGEREANU Amelya SCOADS MDA 14/08/2008
111 GARDE-TSCHERTOK Anna Theresa RFKR DEN 09/06/2007
112 AKSOY ayse TUR 23/02/2009
113 KADUN Mariia KIEW UKR 22/11/2009
114 KEKESI Dora HODM HUN 09/04/2008
115 YUE Ruhan FTC HUN 07/06/2007
116 KOCIUBINSKA Zofia IKSL POL 14/08/2010
117 LIDZBARSKA Oliwia UKSG POL 02/04/2008
118 NOWACZYK Amelia IKSL POL 17/08/2011
119 ANDERSSON Mathilda EGF SWE 26/08/2008
120 PAMUK melek TUR 20/08/2009
121 VERES Ilinca ACSSA ROU 12/05/2009
122 VALACSAY Anna KSS SVK 05/04/2008
123 SUVALJKO Korana MKD CRO 01/01/2008
124 ROMANJOLI Laura LAT 14/11/2008
125 WALL Kinzi EGF SWE 28/03/2011
126T GOJEVIC Marta MKD CRO 01/01/2008
126T VOJTOVA Tereza SOKOB CZE 21/07/2008
128T KARINCAOGLU duru TUR 03/07/2009
128T GARANINA Sofiia ACHIS CYP 07/08/2011
130 ANATOLE Carla FRA 24/08/2007
131 OSMANAJ Admira HIPES HUN 09/01/2007
132 MAGASANIKOVA Viktorie USKP CZE 18/11/2007
133 CHORNOBRYVETS Viktoriia LVIV UKR 23/04/2008
134T OKCUOGLU defne TUR 07/07/2007
134T DOMJAN Ida MKD CRO 01/01/2009
134T MATIC Masa MKD CRO 01/01/2009
137 NICULA Alexandra CSASB ROU 27/02/2011
138 LUPANE Liana LAT 19/03/2009
139 MESTRIC Klara MKR CRO 01/01/2009



Coupe de Samaria 2023
30 September 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ALEKSEJENKO Jegors LAT 00842285 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ANT Mehmet Fatih TUR 00834496 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUDAY Boglarka SVK C 00837848 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CEGIELSKI Bartosz POL C 00777040 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK C 00832118 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 00842598 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
DUCU Petre ROU B 00830694 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 00849903 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU B 00839658 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GOROSITO Gyongyi SVK B 00692723 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GRUFIK Michal CZE C 00846096 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KONIECZNY Tomasz POL 00777773 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MESTERI Viktoria HUN C 00003356 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
NIKOLIC Noa CRO 00842954 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2
NOWOSIELSKI Ksawery POL C 00687909 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PAPP Medard HUN 00847996 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
PRUSOVA Kristyna CZE 00840996 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
SARMANY Zoltan SVK C 00837908 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVIN Thibault FRA C 00803189 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WOLF Eszter HUN 00843040 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
YUMRUTEPE Utku TUR 00861596 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ZURAWSKI Bartosz POL C 00777783 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 140
Total participants: 139
Top-32 ranked participants: 7
Number of countries represented: 24

HUN: 20 participants
POL: 20 participants
ITA: 19 participants
TUR: 17 participants
ROU: 8 participants
LAT: 7 participants
CZE: 7 participants
CRO: 6 participants
UKR: 6 participants
SVK: 4 participants
MDA: 4 participants
FRA: 3 participants
USA: 3 participants
AUT: 2 participants
SRB: 2 participants
ESP: 2 participants
SWE: 2 participants
CYP: 2 participants
GEO: 1 participants
GBR: 1 participants
BUL: 1 participants
MAS: 1 participants
DEN: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants


